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Enhancing Public Health and Safety
Through Ouality Testing and Engineering
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CONTACT YOUR ASSOCIATION

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Below are names, addresses and current positions of ACIL's Board of Directors, and the year in which their position on
the Board ends. Feel free to contact your representatives with concerns needing Board attention.

OFFICERS AT- LARGE DIRECTORS
CHAIR (2020) TREASURER (2020) Greg Schmidt (2021) Scott Wentworth (2022)
Bruce Godfrey Jerry Singh GeoTest, Inc. " Retlif Testing Laboratories
Montrose Environmental Group  RT| Laboratories 2138 south 116" Street 795 Marconi Avenue
2323 5" Street 33080 industrial Road West Allis, Wi 63227 Ronkankoma, NY 11779
Berkeley, CA 94710 Livonia, Mi 48150 Phone: (414)321-8378 Phone: (603) 497-4600
Phone: (510)204-2222 jsingh@rtilab.com gschmidt@888geotest.com swentworth@retlif.com

bgodfrey@montrose-env.com
Michelle Briscoe (2020)

P_Asr CHaAIR (2020) SECRETARY (2020) Daniel Prince (2020} Brooks Applied Labs

Jim Kuhn Steve Vanderboom Gibraltar laboratories, Inc. 18804 North Creek Parkway,
Atlantic Testing Laboratories Pace Analytical Services 122 Fairfield Road Suite 100

22 Corporate Drive 1700 Elm Street Suite 200 Fairfield, NJ 07004 Bothell, WA 98011

Clifton Park, NY 12065 Minneapolis MN 55414 (973) 227-0812 {206) 632-5206

Phone: (518) 383-9144 Phone: (61 7)’ 607-1700 danielprince@aibraitarlabsinc.com michelle@brooksapplied.com

jkuhn@atlantictesting.com svanderboom@pacelabs.com

Allison Mackenzie (2021)
Babcock Laboratories, Inc.
PO Box 432

Riverside, CA 92502
{651) 653-3351

amackenzie@®@babcocklabs.com

OFFICE AND STAFF
Staff members are listed below. Please do not hesitate to call with questions and comments.

Richard Bright Jessica Enochs Mike Clson

Chief Operating Officer Meetings & Education Coordinator FSS Consultant

Phone: (202) 887-5872 x103 Phone: (202} 887-5872 x109 Phone: (703) 644—_5375
rbright@acil.org jenochs@acil.org mcolson2i@gmail.com

Beth Moran David Friedman Denise Bode

Chief Financial Officer ESS Consultant #88 Consultant

Phone: (202) 887-5872 x106 Phone: (703) 389-3821 dbode@michaelbesistrategies.com
bhoran@acil.org friedmanconsulting@cox.net

Communications

Bob Uttenweiler Dan Cannon icati '
Section Executive Officer CAS Consultant Communications@acil.org
Phone: (202) 887-5872 x107 Phone: (818) 591-0776

ruttenweiler@acil.org dancrcannon@yahoo.com

Michael T. Oscar
Guovernment Relations Director
Phone: (202) 887-5872

moscar@acil.org
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